
ASOM 2024 - ASOM Sprint 2
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Peter JONES
SN
Percurso : M Ultravet 65+
Distancia : 3000m
Tempo : 0:16:47 (5'36"/km)

2/45 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Pierre WILLEMS 0:16:43
3. Bronius VARSACKIS 0:17:11

1. 143 00:01:31 153m 9'55"/km
2. 138 00:00:36 00:02:07 92m 6'31"/km
3. 125 00:00:19 00:02:26 51m 6'13"/km
4. 124 00:00:28 00:02:54 87m 5'22"/km
5. 106 00:00:45 00:03:39 146m 5'08"/km
6. 111 00:01:32 00:05:11 210m 7'18"/km
7. 112 00:01:57 00:07:08 247m 7'54"/km
8. 117 00:01:47 00:08:55 175m 10'11"/km
9. 135 00:00:39 00:09:34 59m 11'01"/km

10. 147 00:02:35 00:12:09 307m 8'25"/km
11. 118 00:00:22 00:12:31 25m 14'40"/km
12. 128 00:01:17 00:13:48 73m 17'35"/km
13. 129 00:00:21 00:14:09 57m 6'08"/km
14. 130 00:00:59 00:15:08 127m 7'45"/km
15. 131 00:00:32 00:15:40 75m 7'07"/km
16. 104 00:00:43 00:16:23 121m 5'55"/km
17. 999 00:00:24 00:16:47 79m 5'04"/km
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